
f(, ../ ;(, 

ACK 

~A 

APP 

STATE OF FLORIDA 

DATE: 
TO 
FROM: 
RE 

~ublit 6trbitt ~mm~!(ion 

-M-E-M-0-R-A-N-D-U-M-

May 13, 1998 
Kay Flynn. Division of Records and Reporting 
Sally Simmons, Division of Communications 5~ 
Confidential DOC\lrnents in Docket No. 930485-TL 

Based o n the exhibit listings in the transcripts and the confidential document descriptions 

in CMS, I have determined which of the documents in question were entered into the record For 

those documents which were ent,ered into the record, we must make a ruling on confidentiali ty. In 

this regard, I wiU check with you to arrange a convenient time when I can insJ:::ct the pertinent 
documents and gamer the necessary information to make a recommendation on confidentiality. For 

those documents which WCTe not entered into the record, staff has no further use for this information, 

and I suggest that the documents be returned to the source. The following is a listing of all the 

confidential documents in question and the needed action: 

Needed A ;tjoo 
- Ruling 

Return 
Return 
Return 
Ruling 

CAF 

CM U --
CTR 

Document No 
05511-94 
06516-94 
06529-94 
06532-94 
06784-94 
06804-94 
07078-94 
07267-94 
08074-94 
08197-94 
08488-94 
08558-94 
08563-94 
08565-94 
08651-94 
08994-94 
09012-94 
09018-94 
09112-94 
09165-94 
09167-94 
09853-94 

· Rul ing 
~Ruling 

Return 
Return 
Return 
Re~:.m 

Return 
Rerum 
Return 
Return 
Return 
Return 
Return 

EAG 
LEG 
ur J 

ore 
RCH 

3£C 

WAS-

--Ruling 
Return 
Return 
Ruling 

OTH ~b t:J 'fAPrrALCIROZ0PPJCECI'..NTu•1540 SllUMA.RD0A.K BoUUVARD•TALl.AIIASSP.E, FL31J99.{)8!10 
Aa ~· ~ ~ "-P'o7u- ~ r..- C"OIO"ACf~J'S(~'fATI'.FI .I 'S 

..... ,_ 
< 06 
Cl M 
• c:: ~ •• ~ r: 

) 

.r ..=t" . ......... 

.:c ("') ..... 
l 1./) 
::) 

0 u 
0 
c 

~ ..... 
0:: 
c.> 
Q. 

'-
·~ .,. 
.> 

u ,.., ._, 
..... 
"' 
' .. 
c.. 
h 




