

## Public Service Commission

980000

## -M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

Needed Action

DATE: May 13, 1998

TO : Kay Flynn, Division of Records and Reporting

FROM: Sally Simmons, Division of Communications SAS

RE: Confidential Documents in Docket No. 930485-TL

Based on the exhibit listings in the transcripts and the confidential document descriptions in CMS, I have determined which of the documents in question were entered into the record. For those documents which were entered into the record, we must make a ruling on confidentiality. In this regard, I will check with you to arrange a convenient time when I can inspect the pertinent documents and garner the necessary information to make a recommendation on confidentiality. For those documents which were not entered into the record, staff has no further use for this information, and I suggest that the documents be returned to the source. The following is a listing of all the confidential documents in question and the needed action:

	05511-94	Ruling
	06516-94	Return
	06529-94	Return
	06532-94	Return
	06784-94	Ruling
	06804-94	Ruling
	07078-94	-Ruling
ACK	07267-94	Return
AFA	08074-94	Return
APP	08197-94	Return
CAF	08488-94	Return
	08558-94	Return
CMU	08563-94	Return
CTR	08565-94	Return
EAG	08651-94	Return
	08994-94	Return
LEG	09012-94	Return
LIN	09018-94	Return
OPC	09112-94	-Ruling
RCH	09165-94	Return
SEC	09167-94	Return
	09853-94	Ruling
WAS		

Document No.

DOCUMENT NI WRFR-DATE 05324 HAY 138

OTH CUTE

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD • TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850
An Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer Internet E-mail CONTACT@PSC.STATE.FL.US